
#1 Girls 60 Meters (All)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 McGrath, Ciara 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 9.68  (+1.1) 6(1)

2 Van Arkel, Ilona 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 9.93  (+1.1) 6(2)

3 Maver, Lexa 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.04  (+1.3) 3(1)

4 Hind, Avery 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.36  (+1.7) 5(1)

5 Macpherson, Madelyn 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.44  (+1.3) 3(2)

6 Birkner, Sophia 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.62  (+0.5) 4(1)

7 Buschel, Charlie 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.69  (+1.7) 5(2)

8 Bolton, Selina 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.80  (+1.7) 5(3)

9 Buschel, Kate 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.10  (+0.5) 4(2)

10 Bolton, Aliya 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.14  (+1.3) 3(3)

11 McLean, Madison 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.39  (+0.9) 2(1)

12 Carter, Taylin 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.41  (+0.5) 4(3)

13 Isaac, Brynn 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.43  (+1.3) 3(4)

14 Isaak, Cara 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.45  (+0.5) 4(4)

15 Northrup, Blake 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.46  (+1.7) 5(4)

16 Burnett, Carys 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.76  (+0.9) 2(2)

17 Boyal, Abbie 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.78  (+0.9) 2(3)

18 Dhothar, Samaiya 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.93  (+0.9) 2(4)

19 Deora, Somaira 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 12.58  (+1.3) 1(1)

20 Herath, Meddy 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 12.68  (+1.3) 1(2)

21 Lalli, Aryana 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.90  (+1.3) 1(3)

22 Lesage, Evelyn 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.77  (+1.3) 1(4)

Laing, Nixon 8 Ocean Athletics Trac DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 Deora, Somaira 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 12.58

2 Herath, Meddy 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 12.68

3 Lalli, Aryana 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.90

4 Lesage, Evelyn 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.77

Section 2 of 6 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 McLean, Madison 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.39

2 Burnett, Carys 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.76

3 Boyal, Abbie 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.78

4 Dhothar, Samaiya 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.93

Section 3 of 6 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 Maver, Lexa 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.04

2 Macpherson, Madelyn 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.44

3 Bolton, Aliya 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.14

4 Isaac, Brynn 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.43

Laing, Nixon 8 Ocean Athletics Trac DNS

Section 4 of 6 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 Birkner, Sophia 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.62

2 Buschel, Kate 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.10

3 Carter, Taylin 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.41
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#1 Girls 60 Meters (All) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
4 Isaak, Cara 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.45

Section 5 of 6 Wind:  (+1.7)

1 Hind, Avery 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.36

2 Buschel, Charlie 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.69

3 Bolton, Selina 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.80

4 Northrup, Blake 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.46

Section 6 of 6 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 McGrath, Ciara 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 9.68

2 Van Arkel, Ilona 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 9.93

#2 Boys 60 Meters (All)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Mavritsakis, Billy 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 9.52  (+0.8) 2(1)

2 Smith, Rowen 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 9.92  (+0.1) 4(1)

3 Moon, Brandon 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 9.99  (+0.1) 4(2)

4 Smith, Cian 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.00  (+0.9) 1(1)

5 Wang, Andy 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.17  (+0.9) 1(2)

6 Shuto, Mason 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.24  (+0.3) 3(1)

7 Lyons, Brayden 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.54 10.531  (+0.1) 4(3)

8 Phillips, Henry 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.54 10.538  (+0.8) 2(2)

9 Hiebert, Eli 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.66  (+0.3) 3(2)

10 Hayes, Nicholas 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.68  (+0.3) 3(3)

11 Vipler, Janek 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.92  (+0.8) 2(3)

12 Mali, Austin 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.08  (+0.3) 3(4)

13 Coppin, Makai 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.10  (+0.8) 2(4)

14 Van Arkel, Adriaan 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.14  (+0.8) 2(5)

15 Alvarez-moor, Kayleb 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.21  (+0.9) 1(3)

16 Ezaki, Jacob 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.24  (+0.9) 1(4)

17 Mann, Carter 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.29  (+0.1) 4(4)

18 Marfori, Miguel 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 12.32  (+0.3) 3(5)

19 Moon, Jordan 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.90  (+0.1) 4(5)

Anderson, Connor 10 Ocean Athletics Trac DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 Smith, Cian 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.00

2 Wang, Andy 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.17

3 Alvarez-moor, Kayleb 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.21

4 Ezaki, Jacob 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.24

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 Mavritsakis, Billy 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 9.52

2 Phillips, Henry 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.54 10.538

3 Vipler, Janek 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.92

4 Coppin, Makai 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.10

5 Van Arkel, Adriaan 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.14

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.3)
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#2 Boys 60 Meters (All) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 Shuto, Mason 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.24

2 Hiebert, Eli 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.66

3 Hayes, Nicholas 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.68

4 Mali, Austin 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.08

5 Marfori, Miguel 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 12.32

Anderson, Connor 10 Ocean Athletics Trac DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Smith, Rowen 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 9.92

2 Moon, Brandon 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 9.99

3 Lyons, Brayden 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 10.54 10.531

4 Mann, Carter 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.29

5 Moon, Jordan 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.90

#3 Girls 100 Meters (All)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 McGrath, Aoife 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.41  (–0.7) 4(1)

2 Silva, Shenuli 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.51  (–0.7) 4(2)

3 Olson, Lucy 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.52  (+1.0) 3(1)

4 Vipler, Annika 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.68  (–0.7) 4(3)

5 Sales, Sofia 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.88  (+1.3) 2(1)

6 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.23  (+1.0) 3(2)

7 Mar, Evelyn 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.29  (+1.0) 3(3)

8 Azadeh, Bahar 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.61  (+1.3) 2(2)

9 Dehal, Sasha 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.63  (–0.7) 4(4)

10 Relitz, Lauren 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.74 15.737  (+1.0) 3(4)

11 McGrath, Ciara 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.74 15.739   (NW) 1(1)

12 Barker, Maya 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.94  (+1.3) 2(3)

13 Phillips, Grace 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 16.14  (+1.3) 2(4)

14 Van Arkel, Ilona 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 16.23   (NW) 1(2)

15 Blair, Anna 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 16.49  (+1.3) 2(5)

16 Birkner, Alexis 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 18.02   (NW) 1(3)

17 Isaak, Cara 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 18.80   (NW) 1(4)

Kampschurr, Kate 13 Ocean Athletics Trac DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 McGrath, Ciara 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.74 15.739

2 Van Arkel, Ilona 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 16.23

3 Birkner, Alexis 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 18.02

4 Isaak, Cara 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 18.80

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 Sales, Sofia 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.88

2 Azadeh, Bahar 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.61

3 Barker, Maya 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.94

4 Phillips, Grace 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 16.14

5 Blair, Anna 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 16.49
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#3 Girls 100 Meters (All) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 Olson, Lucy 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.52

2 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.23

3 Mar, Evelyn 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.29

4 Relitz, Lauren 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.74 15.737

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 McGrath, Aoife 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.41

2 Silva, Shenuli 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.51

3 Vipler, Annika 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.68

4 Dehal, Sasha 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.63

Kampschurr, Kate 13 Ocean Athletics Trac DNS

#4 Boys 100 Meters (All)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Pagal, Brendan 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 13.83  (–0.1) 4(1)

2 Antscherl, Oscar 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.19  (–0.1) 4(2)

3 Laing, Jaxon 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.34  (+1.4) 2(1)

4 Alden, Kasen 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.55  (+1.0) 3(1)

5 Lin, Taiki 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.58  (–0.1) 4(3)

6 Nestmann, Henry 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.78  (–0.1) 4(4)

7 Li, Jesse 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.06  (+1.4) 2(2)

8 Dumont, Dylan 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.25  (+1.4) 2(3)

9 Brown, Colten 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.48  (+1.0) 3(2)

10 Schulze, Houston 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.59  (+0.4) 1(1)

11 McCadden, Logan 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.81  (+1.0) 3(3)

12 Kapoor, Ojasvi 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 16.19  (+1.4) 2(4)

13 Locke, Owen 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 16.26  (+1.0) 3(4)

14 Brown, Jacob 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 16.36  (+0.4) 1(2)

15 Kampschurr, Ryan 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 17.74  (+0.4) 1(3)

Hiebert, Eli 10 Ocean Athletics Trac DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 Schulze, Houston 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.59

2 Brown, Jacob 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 16.36

3 Kampschurr, Ryan 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 17.74

Hiebert, Eli 10 Ocean Athletics Trac DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 Laing, Jaxon 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.34

2 Li, Jesse 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.06

3 Dumont, Dylan 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.25

4 Kapoor, Ojasvi 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 16.19

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 Alden, Kasen 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.55

2 Brown, Colten 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.48

3 McCadden, Logan 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 15.81
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#4 Boys 100 Meters (All) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
4 Locke, Owen 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 16.26

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 Pagal, Brendan 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 13.83

2 Antscherl, Oscar 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.19

3 Lin, Taiki 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.58

4 Nestmann, Henry 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 14.78

#5 Girls 600 Meters (All)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Azadeh, Bahar 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:00.86 2(1)

2 Birkner, Sophia 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:08.48 1(1)

3 Phillips, Grace 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:09.88 2(2)

4 Hind, Avery 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:13.09 2(3)

5 Buschel, Charlie 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:18.62 1(2)

6 Maver, Lexa 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:21.20 2(4)

7 Macpherson, Madelyn 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:22.11 1(3)

8 Buschel, Kate 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:22.69 1(4)

9 Bolton, Selina 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:27.28 2(5)

10 Raouf, Aliyah 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:32.49 1(5)

11 Bolton, Aliya 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:32.51 2(6)

12 Isaac, Brynn 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:41.05 2(7)

13 Carter, Taylin 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:41.85 1(6)

14 McLean, Madison 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:41.86 1(7)

15 Deora, Somaira 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:46.32 1(8)

16 Burnett, Carys 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:54.76 1(9)

17 Herath, Meddy 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 3:02.23 1(10)

18 Boyal, Abbie 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 3:03.73 1(11)

19 Lesage, Evelyn 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 3:30.90 1(12)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Birkner, Sophia 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:08.48

2 Buschel, Charlie 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:18.62

3 Macpherson, Madelyn 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:22.11

4 Buschel, Kate 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:22.69

5 Raouf, Aliyah 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:32.49

6 Carter, Taylin 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:41.85

7 McLean, Madison 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:41.86

8 Deora, Somaira 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:46.32

9 Burnett, Carys 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:54.76

10 Herath, Meddy 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 3:02.23

11 Boyal, Abbie 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 3:03.73

12 Lesage, Evelyn 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 3:30.90

Section 2 of 2

1 Azadeh, Bahar 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:00.86

2 Phillips, Grace 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:09.88
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#5 Girls 600 Meters (All) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
3 Hind, Avery 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:13.09

4 Maver, Lexa 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:21.20

5 Bolton, Selina 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:27.28

6 Bolton, Aliya 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:32.51

7 Isaac, Brynn 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:41.05

#6 Boys 600 Meters (All)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 Laing, Jaxon 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 1:58.69

2 Dumont, Dylan 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:00.32

3 Schulze, Houston 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:00.35

4 Kapoor, Ojasvi 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:00.95

5 Moon, Brandon 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:04.89

6 Hiebert, Eli 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:05.00

7 Van Arkel, Adriaan 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:14.66

8 Smith, Rowen 10 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:17.27

9 Mavritsakis, Billy 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:18.83

10 Vipler, Janek 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:22.04

11 Ezaki, Jacob 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:23.75

12 Phillips, Henry 9 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:27.21

13 Moon, Jordan 11 Ocean Athletics Trac 3:15.22

Davidson, Theo 9 Ocean Athletics Trac DNS

#7 Girls 800 Meters (All)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 Vipler, Annika 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:44.20

2 Dehal, Sasha 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:47.14

3 Mar, Evelyn 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:49.04

4 Sales, Sofia 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:49.23

5 Osstrosser, Chloe 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:50.58

6 Inkman, Alexandra 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:54.03

7 Olson, Lucy 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:55.18

8 McGrath, Aoife 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:56.07

9 Barker, Maya 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:57.29

10 Blair, Anna 12 Ocean Athletics Trac 3:00.15

Dhothar, Samaiya 9 Ocean Athletics Trac DNS

#8 Boys 800 Meters (All)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 Nestmann, Henry 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:38.16

2 McCadden, Logan 13 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:56.08

#11 Boys Long Jump (All)

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Smith, Griffen 13 Ocean Athleti 3.98m   (NW) 3.98 FOUL 3.97 1(1)

2 Schulze, Houston 11 Ocean Athleti 3.86m   (NW) 3.86 3.51 3.81 2(1)
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#11 Boys Long Jump (All) (cont'd)

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
3 Brown, Colten 13 Ocean Athleti 3.72m   (NW) 3.72 3.63 3.25 1(2)

4 Li, Jesse 11 Ocean Athleti 3.71m   (NW) 3.71 3.45 3.68 2(2)

5 Dumont, Dylan 11 Ocean Athleti 3.71m   (NW) 3.65 3.42 3.71 2(3)

6 Laing, Jaxon 10 Ocean Athleti 3.64m   (NW) 3.45 3.51 3.64 3(1)

7 McCadden, Logan 13 Ocean Athleti 3.48m   (NW) 3.48 3.36 FOUL 1(3)

8 Nestmann, Henry 13 Ocean Athleti 3.41m   (NW) 3.41 3.18 2.70 1(4)

9 Lin, Taiki 13 Ocean Athleti 3.36m   (NW) FOUL 3.22 3.36 1(5)

10 Mavritsakis, Billy 9 Ocean Athleti 3.34m   (NW) 3.33 3.34 FOUL 4(1)

11 Kapoor, Ojasvi 11 Ocean Athleti 3.27m   (NW) 3.27 3.07 3.24 2(4)

12 Alden, Kasen 13 Ocean Athleti 3.12m   (NW) FOUL 3.12 FOUL 1(6)

13 Van Arkel, Daniel 13 Ocean Athleti 3.09m   (NW) 3.03 3.09 FOUL 1(7)

14 Shuto, Mason 10 Ocean Athleti 3.07m   (NW) 3.04 3.07 2.77 3(2)

15 Vipler, Janek 9 Ocean Athleti 3.04m   (NW) 3.04 2.85 2.77 4(2)

16 Kampschurr, Ryan 11 Ocean Athleti 3.04m   (NW) 2.61 2.80 3.04 2(5)

17 Smith, Cian 9 Ocean Athleti 3.02m   (NW) 2.91 FOUL 3.02 4(3)

18 Hayes, Nicholas 10 Ocean Athleti 2.97m   (NW) 2.51 2.33 2.97 3(3)

19 Lyons, Brayden 10 Ocean Athleti 2.94m   (NW) 2.77 2.94 2.76 3(4)

20 Brown, Jacob 12 Ocean Athleti 2.87m   (NW) FOUL 2.85 2.87 1(8)

21 Wang, Andy 9 Ocean Athleti 2.86m   (NW) 2.68 2.67 2.86 4(4)

22 Ezaki, Jacob 9 Ocean Athleti 2.80m   (NW) 2.80 2.64 FOUL 4(5)

23 Coppin, Makai 9 Ocean Athleti 2.78m   (NW) 2.78 FOUL 2.67 4(6)

24 Van Arkel, Adriaan 9 Ocean Athleti 2.75m   (NW) 2.75 2.55 2.64 4(7)

25 Mali, Austin 10 Ocean Athleti 2.73m   (NW) FOUL 2.73 2.64 3(5)

26 Alvarez-moor, Kayleb 9 Ocean Athleti 2.63m   (NW) FOUL 2.53 2.63 4(8)

27 Phillips, Henry 9 Ocean Athleti 2.62m   (NW) 2.62 FOUL FOUL 4(9)

28 Mann, Carter 10 Ocean Athleti 2.47m   (NW) FOUL 2.47 FOUL 3(6)

29 Anderson, Connor 10 Ocean Athleti 2.25m   (NW) 2.25 FOUL 1.98 3(7)

30 Moon, Jordan 11 Ocean Athleti 1.05m   (NW) 1.05 0.87 0.89 2(6)

Smith, Rowen 10 Ocean Athleti NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

Davidson, Theo 9 Ocean Athleti NM 4

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 4

1 Smith, Griffen 13 Ocean Athleti 3.98m   (NW) 3.98 FOUL 3.97

2 Brown, Colten 13 Ocean Athleti 3.72m   (NW) 3.72 3.63 3.25

3 McCadden, Logan 13 Ocean Athleti 3.48m   (NW) 3.48 3.36 FOUL

4 Nestmann, Henry 13 Ocean Athleti 3.41m   (NW) 3.41 3.18 2.70

5 Lin, Taiki 13 Ocean Athleti 3.36m   (NW) FOUL 3.22 3.36

6 Alden, Kasen 13 Ocean Athleti 3.12m   (NW) FOUL 3.12 FOUL

7 Van Arkel, Daniel 13 Ocean Athleti 3.09m   (NW) 3.03 3.09 FOUL

8 Brown, Jacob 12 Ocean Athleti 2.87m   (NW) FOUL 2.85 2.87

Flight 2 of 4

1 Schulze, Houston 11 Ocean Athleti 3.86m   (NW) 3.86 3.51 3.81

2 Li, Jesse 11 Ocean Athleti 3.71m   (NW) 3.71 3.45 3.68

3 Dumont, Dylan 11 Ocean Athleti 3.71m   (NW) 3.65 3.42 3.71
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#11 Boys Long Jump (All) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 Kapoor, Ojasvi 11 Ocean Athleti 3.27m   (NW) 3.27 3.07 3.24

5 Kampschurr, Ryan 11 Ocean Athleti 3.04m   (NW) 2.61 2.80 3.04

6 Moon, Jordan 11 Ocean Athleti 1.05m   (NW) 1.05 0.87 0.89

Flight 3 of 4

1 Laing, Jaxon 10 Ocean Athleti 3.64m   (NW) 3.45 3.51 3.64

2 Shuto, Mason 10 Ocean Athleti 3.07m   (NW) 3.04 3.07 2.77

3 Hayes, Nicholas 10 Ocean Athleti 2.97m   (NW) 2.51 2.33 2.97

4 Lyons, Brayden 10 Ocean Athleti 2.94m   (NW) 2.77 2.94 2.76

5 Mali, Austin 10 Ocean Athleti 2.73m   (NW) FOUL 2.73 2.64

6 Mann, Carter 10 Ocean Athleti 2.47m   (NW) FOUL 2.47 FOUL

7 Anderson, Connor 10 Ocean Athleti 2.25m   (NW) 2.25 FOUL 1.98

Smith, Rowen 10 Ocean Athleti NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 4 of 4

1 Mavritsakis, Billy 9 Ocean Athleti 3.34m   (NW) 3.33 3.34 FOUL

2 Vipler, Janek 9 Ocean Athleti 3.04m   (NW) 3.04 2.85 2.77

3 Smith, Cian 9 Ocean Athleti 3.02m   (NW) 2.91 FOUL 3.02

4 Wang, Andy 9 Ocean Athleti 2.86m   (NW) 2.68 2.67 2.86

5 Ezaki, Jacob 9 Ocean Athleti 2.80m   (NW) 2.80 2.64 FOUL

6 Coppin, Makai 9 Ocean Athleti 2.78m   (NW) 2.78 FOUL 2.67

7 Van Arkel, Adriaan 9 Ocean Athleti 2.75m   (NW) 2.75 2.55 2.64

8 Alvarez-moor, Kayleb 9 Ocean Athleti 2.63m   (NW) FOUL 2.53 2.63

9 Phillips, Henry 9 Ocean Athleti 2.62m   (NW) 2.62 FOUL FOUL

Davidson, Theo 9 Ocean Athleti NM

#12 Girls Long Jump (All)

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Silva, Shenuli 12 Ocean Athleti 3.98m   (NW) 3.86 3.98 3.96 1(1)

2 Vipler, Annika 12 Ocean Athleti 3.64m   (NW) 3.45 3.31 3.64 2(1)

3 Osstrosser, Chloe 13 Ocean Athleti 3.59m   (NW) 3.33 3.59 PASS 2(2)

4 Olson, Lucy 13 Ocean Athleti 3.44m   (NW) 2.99 3.44 3.38 1(2)

5 Inkman, Alexandra 12 Ocean Athleti 3.39m   (NW) 3.18 3.29 3.39 1(3)

6 Sales, Sofia 12 Ocean Athleti 3.36m   (NW) 3.27 3.36 PASS 2(3)

7 Relitz, Lauren 12 Ocean Athleti 3.35m   (NW) 3.29 2.99 3.35 1(4)

8 Azadeh, Bahar 11 Ocean Athleti 3.31m   (NW) 3.31 3.07 3.26 2(4)

9 McGrath, Aoife 13 Ocean Athleti 3.30m   (NW) 3.26 3.30 PASS 1(5)

10 Hind, Avery 10 Ocean Athleti 3.20m   (NW) 3.20 2.98 3.00 3(1)

11 Chandler, Tilda 13 Ocean Athleti 3.19m   (NW) 3.07 3.19 2.99 1(6)

12 Blair, Anna 12 Ocean Athleti 3.17m   (NW) 3.01 2.94 3.17 2(5)

13 Mar, Evelyn 12 Ocean Athleti 3.14m   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.14 2(6)

14 Maver, Lexa 9 Ocean Athleti 3.10m   (NW) 3.10 2.92 2.98 4(1)

15 Dehal, Sasha 12 Ocean Athleti 2.93m   (NW) 2.93 2.89 2.86 1(7)

16 Van Arkel, Ilona 11 Ocean Athleti 2.89m   (NW) 2.88 2.89 2.72 2(7)

17 Laing, Nixon 8 Ocean Athleti 2.77m   (NW) FOUL 2.77 5(1)

18 McGrath, Ciara 11 Ocean Athleti 2.76m   (NW) 2.76 2.75 2.70 2(8)

19 Bolton, Selina 10 Ocean Athleti 2.76m   (NW) 2.59 2.58 2.76 4(2)

20 Northrup, Blake 10 Ocean Athleti 2.72m   (NW) 2.58 2.72 FOUL 3(2)

21 Seguin, Naya 10 Ocean Athleti 2.65m   (NW) 2.60 2.65 2.60 3(3)
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#12 Girls Long Jump (All) (cont'd)

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
22 Isaak, Cara 10 Ocean Athleti 2.61m   (NW) 2.53 FOUL 2.61 3(4)

23 Birkner, Alexis 10 Ocean Athleti 2.60m   (NW) 2.59 2.60 2.40 3(5)

24 Buschel, Charlie 10 Ocean Athleti 2.59m   (NW) 2.48 2.46 2.59 3(6)

25 Macpherson, Madelyn 9 Ocean Athleti 2.56m   (NW) 2.56 FOUL PASS 4(3)

26 Carter, Taylin 10 Ocean Athleti 2.30m   (NW) FOUL 2.30 FOUL 3(7)

27 Bolton, Aliya 9 Ocean Athleti 2.29m   (NW) FOUL 2.29 PASS 4(4)

28 Buschel, Kate 10 Ocean Athleti 2.22m   (NW) 2.22 2.06 2.22 3(8)

29 Raouf, Aliyah 10 Ocean Athleti 2.17m   (NW) 2.17 2.11 FOUL 3(9)

30 Boyal, Abbie 9 Ocean Athleti 1.97m   (NW) 1.97 1.96 PASS 4(5)

31 Isaac, Brynn 9 Ocean Athleti 1.94m   (NW) FOUL 1.94 PASS 4(6)

32 Burnett, Carys 9 Ocean Athleti 1.89m   (NW) FOUL 1.89 PASS 4(7)

33 McLean, Madison 9 Ocean Athleti 1.79m   (NW) 1.79 FOUL 5(2)

34 Herath, Meddy 9 Ocean Athleti 1.72m   (NW) 1.57 1.72 5(3)

35 Deora, Somaira 9 Ocean Athleti 1.60m   (NW) 1.60 1.53 5(4)

36 Dhothar, Samaiya 9 Ocean Athleti 1.47m   (NW) 1.47 1.35 5(5)

37 Lesage, Evelyn 9 Ocean Athleti 1.39m   (NW) FOUL 1.39 5(6)

38 Lalli, Aryana 9 Ocean Athleti 0.99m   (NW) FOUL 0.99 5(7)

Kampschurr, Kate 13 Ocean Athleti NM 1

Phillips, Grace 11 Ocean Athleti NM PASS PASS PASS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 5

1 Silva, Shenuli 12 Ocean Athleti 3.98m   (NW) 3.86 3.98 3.96

2 Olson, Lucy 13 Ocean Athleti 3.44m   (NW) 2.99 3.44 3.38

3 Inkman, Alexandra 12 Ocean Athleti 3.39m   (NW) 3.18 3.29 3.39

4 Relitz, Lauren 12 Ocean Athleti 3.35m   (NW) 3.29 2.99 3.35

5 McGrath, Aoife 13 Ocean Athleti 3.30m   (NW) 3.26 3.30 PASS

6 Chandler, Tilda 13 Ocean Athleti 3.19m   (NW) 3.07 3.19 2.99

7 Dehal, Sasha 12 Ocean Athleti 2.93m   (NW) 2.93 2.89 2.86

Kampschurr, Kate 13 Ocean Athleti NM

Flight 2 of 5

1 Vipler, Annika 12 Ocean Athleti 3.64m   (NW) 3.45 3.31 3.64

2 Osstrosser, Chloe 13 Ocean Athleti 3.59m   (NW) 3.33 3.59 PASS

3 Sales, Sofia 12 Ocean Athleti 3.36m   (NW) 3.27 3.36 PASS

4 Azadeh, Bahar 11 Ocean Athleti 3.31m   (NW) 3.31 3.07 3.26

5 Blair, Anna 12 Ocean Athleti 3.17m   (NW) 3.01 2.94 3.17

6 Mar, Evelyn 12 Ocean Athleti 3.14m   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.14

7 Van Arkel, Ilona 11 Ocean Athleti 2.89m   (NW) 2.88 2.89 2.72

8 McGrath, Ciara 11 Ocean Athleti 2.76m   (NW) 2.76 2.75 2.70

Phillips, Grace 11 Ocean Athleti NM PASS PASS PASS

Flight 3 of 5

1 Hind, Avery 10 Ocean Athleti 3.20m   (NW) 3.20 2.98 3.00

2 Northrup, Blake 10 Ocean Athleti 2.72m   (NW) 2.58 2.72 FOUL

3 Seguin, Naya 10 Ocean Athleti 2.65m   (NW) 2.60 2.65 2.60

4 Isaak, Cara 10 Ocean Athleti 2.61m   (NW) 2.53 FOUL 2.61
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#12 Girls Long Jump (All) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

5 Birkner, Alexis 10 Ocean Athleti 2.60m   (NW) 2.59 2.60 2.40

6 Buschel, Charlie 10 Ocean Athleti 2.59m   (NW) 2.48 2.46 2.59

7 Carter, Taylin 10 Ocean Athleti 2.30m   (NW) FOUL 2.30 FOUL

8 Buschel, Kate 10 Ocean Athleti 2.22m   (NW) 2.22 2.06 2.22

9 Raouf, Aliyah 10 Ocean Athleti 2.17m   (NW) 2.17 2.11 FOUL

Flight 4 of 5

1 Maver, Lexa 9 Ocean Athleti 3.10m   (NW) 3.10 2.92 2.98

2 Bolton, Selina 10 Ocean Athleti 2.76m   (NW) 2.59 2.58 2.76

3 Macpherson, Madelyn 9 Ocean Athleti 2.56m   (NW) 2.56 FOUL PASS

4 Bolton, Aliya 9 Ocean Athleti 2.29m   (NW) FOUL 2.29 PASS

5 Boyal, Abbie 9 Ocean Athleti 1.97m   (NW) 1.97 1.96 PASS

6 Isaac, Brynn 9 Ocean Athleti 1.94m   (NW) FOUL 1.94 PASS

7 Burnett, Carys 9 Ocean Athleti 1.89m   (NW) FOUL 1.89 PASS

Flight 5 of 5

1 Laing, Nixon 8 Ocean Athleti 2.77m   (NW) FOUL 2.77

2 McLean, Madison 9 Ocean Athleti 1.79m   (NW) 1.79 FOUL

3 Herath, Meddy 9 Ocean Athleti 1.72m   (NW) 1.57 1.72

4 Deora, Somaira 9 Ocean Athleti 1.60m   (NW) 1.60 1.53

5 Dhothar, Samaiya 9 Ocean Athleti 1.47m   (NW) 1.47 1.35

6 Lesage, Evelyn 9 Ocean Athleti 1.39m   (NW) FOUL 1.39

7 Lalli, Aryana 9 Ocean Athleti 0.99m   (NW) FOUL 0.99

#13 Girls Javelin (All)
400g

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Silva, Shenuli 12 Ocean Athleti 15.77m 15.77 15.16 1(1)

2 Seguin, Naya 10 Ocean Athleti 10.05m 9.40 10.05 1(2)

3 Relitz, Lauren 12 Ocean Athleti 8.99m 8.91 8.99 1(3)

4 Laing, Nixon 8 Ocean Athleti 8.30m 6.22 8.30 2(1)

5 Maver, Lexa 9 Ocean Athleti 7.26m 6.11 7.26 2(2)

6 Hind, Avery 10 Ocean Athleti 6.90m 5.59 6.90 1(4)

7 Buschel, Kate 10 Ocean Athleti 5.35m 5.11 5.35 1(5)

8 Buschel, Charlie 10 Ocean Athleti 4.84m FOUL 4.84 1(6)

9 Lesage, Evelyn 9 Ocean Athleti 4.67m 4.67 FOUL 2(3)

10 Herath, Meddy 9 Ocean Athleti 4.40m FOUL 4.40 2(4)

11 Carter, Taylin 10 Ocean Athleti 3.80m 3.80 2.96 1(7)

12 Boyal, Abbie 9 Ocean Athleti 3.77m 3.77 3.76 2(5)

13 Dhothar, Samaiya 9 Ocean Athleti 3.56m 2.83 3.56 2(6)

14 Lalli, Aryana 9 Ocean Athleti 3.04m 3.00 3.04 2(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Silva, Shenuli 12 Ocean Athleti 15.77m 15.77 15.16

2 Seguin, Naya 10 Ocean Athleti 10.05m 9.40 10.05

3 Relitz, Lauren 12 Ocean Athleti 8.99m 8.91 8.99

4 Hind, Avery 10 Ocean Athleti 6.90m 5.59 6.90
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#13 Girls Javelin (All) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

5 Buschel, Kate 10 Ocean Athleti 5.35m 5.11 5.35

6 Buschel, Charlie 10 Ocean Athleti 4.84m FOUL 4.84

7 Carter, Taylin 10 Ocean Athleti 3.80m 3.80 2.96

Flight 2 of 2

1 Laing, Nixon 8 Ocean Athleti 8.30m 6.22 8.30

2 Maver, Lexa 9 Ocean Athleti 7.26m 6.11 7.26

3 Lesage, Evelyn 9 Ocean Athleti 4.67m 4.67 FOUL

4 Herath, Meddy 9 Ocean Athleti 4.40m FOUL 4.40

5 Boyal, Abbie 9 Ocean Athleti 3.77m 3.77 3.76

6 Dhothar, Samaiya 9 Ocean Athleti 3.56m 2.83 3.56

7 Lalli, Aryana 9 Ocean Athleti 3.04m 3.00 3.04

#14 Boys Javelin (All)
U14=500g, U13=400g

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Antscherl, Oscar 13 Ocean Athleti 31.61m 23.42 31.61 1(1)

2 McCadden, Logan 13 Ocean Athleti 17.79m 15.37 17.79 1(2)

3 Li, Jesse 11 Ocean Athleti 17.69m 17.69 FOUL 1(3)

4 Lin, Taiki 13 Ocean Athleti 16.96m FOUL 16.96 1(4)

5 Smith, Cian 9 Ocean Athleti 14.53m 10.84 14.53 3(1)

6 Alden, Kasen 13 Ocean Athleti 13.50m FOUL 13.50 1(5)

7 Mavritsakis, Billy 9 Ocean Athleti 10.82m 9.28 10.82 3(2)

8 Nestmann, Henry 13 Ocean Athleti 10.23m 9.76 10.23 1(6)

9 Phillips, Henry 9 Ocean Athleti 9.78m FOUL 9.78 3(3)

10 Shuto, Mason 10 Ocean Athleti 9.08m 7.06 9.08 2(1)

11 Lyons, Brayden 10 Ocean Athleti 8.47m 8.47 FOUL 2(2)

12 Van Arkel, Adriaan 9 Ocean Athleti 7.28m 7.28 6.70 3(4)

13 Alvarez-moor, Kayleb 9 Ocean Athleti 6.94m FOUL 6.94 3(5)

14 Ezaki, Jacob 9 Ocean Athleti 5.75m 5.75 5.69 3(6)

15 Vipler, Janek 9 Ocean Athleti 5.61m 5.61 4.93 3(7)

16 Coppin, Makai 9 Ocean Athleti 5.28m 5.28 4.80 3(8)

Anderson, Connor 10 Ocean Athleti NM 2

Moon, Brandon 10 Ocean Athleti NM FOUL FOUL 2

Mann, Carter 10 Ocean Athleti NM FOUL FOUL 2

Davidson, Theo 9 Ocean Athleti NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 Antscherl, Oscar 13 Ocean Athleti 31.61m 23.42 31.61

2 McCadden, Logan 13 Ocean Athleti 17.79m 15.37 17.79

3 Li, Jesse 11 Ocean Athleti 17.69m 17.69 FOUL

4 Lin, Taiki 13 Ocean Athleti 16.96m FOUL 16.96

5 Alden, Kasen 13 Ocean Athleti 13.50m FOUL 13.50

6 Nestmann, Henry 13 Ocean Athleti 10.23m 9.76 10.23

Flight 2 of 3

1 Shuto, Mason 10 Ocean Athleti 9.08m 7.06 9.08
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#14 Boys Javelin (All) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

2 Lyons, Brayden 10 Ocean Athleti 8.47m 8.47 FOUL

Anderson, Connor 10 Ocean Athleti NM

Moon, Brandon 10 Ocean Athleti NM FOUL FOUL

Mann, Carter 10 Ocean Athleti NM FOUL FOUL

Flight 3 of 3

1 Smith, Cian 9 Ocean Athleti 14.53m 10.84 14.53

2 Mavritsakis, Billy 9 Ocean Athleti 10.82m 9.28 10.82

3 Phillips, Henry 9 Ocean Athleti 9.78m FOUL 9.78

4 Van Arkel, Adriaan 9 Ocean Athleti 7.28m 7.28 6.70

5 Alvarez-moor, Kayleb 9 Ocean Athleti 6.94m FOUL 6.94

6 Ezaki, Jacob 9 Ocean Athleti 5.75m 5.75 5.69

7 Vipler, Janek 9 Ocean Athleti 5.61m 5.61 4.93

8 Coppin, Makai 9 Ocean Athleti 5.28m 5.28 4.80

Davidson, Theo 9 Ocean Athleti NM
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